1 | 11THEA_code_list_r1
THEA
code list
page 1 di 11
24/03/2025
r1
Code Description
1659305B1/1/0600 THEA SHE 600mm 8,2W 24Vdc SWW F05
1659305B1/1/0900 THEA SHE 900mm 12,5W 24Vdc SWW F05
1659305B1/1/1000 THEA SHE 1000mm 13,9W 24Vdc SWW F05
1659305B1/1/1200 THEA SHE 1200mm 16,8W 24Vdc SWW F05
1659305B1/1/2000 THEA SHE 2000mm 28,3W 24Vdc SWW F05
1659305B1/1/3000 THEA SHE 3000mm 42,7W 24Vdc SWW F05
1659305B/1/0600 THEA SHE 600mm 8,2W 24Vdc WW F05
1659305B/1/0900 THEA SHE 900mm 12,5W 24Vdc WW F05
1659305B/1/1000 THEA SHE 1000mm 13,9W 24Vdc WW F05
1659305B/1/1200 THEA SHE 1200mm 16,8W 24Vdc WW F05
1659305B/1/2000 THEA SHE 2000mm 28,3W 24Vdc WW F05
1659305B/1/3000 THEA SHE 3000mm 42,7W 24Vdc WW F05
1659305N/1/0600 THEA SHE 600mm 8,2W 24Vdc NW F05
1659305N/1/0900 THEA SHE 900mm 12,5W 24Vdc NW F05
1659305N/1/1000 THEA SHE 1000mm 13,9W 24Vdc NW F05
1659305N/1/1200 THEA SHE 1200mm 16,8W 24Vdc NW F05
1659305N/1/2000 THEA SHE 2000mm 28,3W 24Vdc NW F05
1659305N/1/3000 THEA SHE 3000mm 42,7W 24Vdc NW F05
1659332B1/1/0600 THEA SHE 600mm 8,2W 24Vdc SWW F32
1659332B1/1/0900 THEA SHE 900mm 12,5W 24Vdc SWW F32
1659332B1/1/1000 THEA SHE 1000mm 13,9W 24Vdc SWW F32
1659332B1/1/1200 THEA SHE 1200mm 16,8W 24Vdc SWW F32
1659332B1/1/2000 THEA SHE 2000mm 28,3W 24Vdc SWW F32
1659332B1/1/3000 THEA SHE 3000mm 42,7W 24Vdc SWW F32
1659332B/1/0600 THEA SHE 600mm 8,2W 24Vdc WW F32
1659332B/1/0900 THEA SHE 900mm 12,5W 24Vdc WW F32
1659332B/1/1000 THEA SHE 1000mm 13,9W 24Vdc WW F32
1659332B/1/1200 THEA SHE 1200mm 16,8W 24Vdc WW F32
1659332B/1/2000 THEA SHE 2000mm 28,3W 24Vdc WW F32
1659332B/1/3000 THEA SHE 3000mm 42,7W 24Vdc WW F32
2 | 11THEA_code_list_r1
THEA
code list
page 2 di 11
24/03/2025
r1
THEA F32THEA F05
Code Description
1659332N/1/0600 THEA SHE 600mm 8,2W 24Vdc NW F32
1659332N/1/0900 THEA SHE 900mm 12,5W 24Vdc NW F32
1659332N/1/1000 THEA SHE 1000mm 13,9W 24Vdc NW F32
1659332N/1/1200 THEA SHE 1200mm 16,8W 24Vdc NW F32
1659332N/1/2000 THEA SHE 2000mm 28,3W 24Vdc NW F32
1659332N/1/3000 THEA SHE 3000mm 42,7W 24Vdc NW F32
Code Description
1659305B1/0600 THEA SHE TD 600mm 8,2W 24Vdc SWW F05
1659305B1/0900 THEA SHE TD 900mm 12,5W 24Vdc SWW F05
1659305B1/1000 THEA SHE TD 1000mm 13,9W 24Vdc SWW F05
1659305B1/1200 THEA SHE TD 1200mm 16,8W 24Vdc SWW F05
1659305B1/2000 THEA SHE TD 2000mm 28,3W 24Vdc SWW F05
1659305B1/3000 THEA SHE TD 3000mm 42,7W 24Vdc SWW F05
1659305B/0600 THEA SHE TD 600mm 8,2W 24Vdc WW F05
1659305B/0900 THEA SHE TD 900mm 12,5W 24Vdc WW F05
1659305B/1000 THEA SHE TD 1000mm 13,9W 24Vdc WW F05
1659305B/1200 THEA SHE TD 1200mm 16,8W 24Vdc WW F05
1659305B/2000 THEA SHE TD 2000mm 28,3W 24Vdc WW F05
1659305B/3000 THEA SHE TD 3000mm 42,7W 24Vdc WW F05
3 | 11THEA_code_list_r1
THEA
code list
page 3 di 11
24/03/2025
r1
Code Description
1659305N/0600 THEA SHE TD 600mm 8,2W 24Vdc NW F05
1659305N/0900 THEA SHE TD 900mm 12,5W 24Vdc NW F05
1659305N/1000 THEA SHE TD 1000mm 13,9W 24Vdc NW F05
1659305N/1200 THEA SHE TD 1200mm 16,8W 24Vdc NW F05
1659305N/2000 THEA SHE TD 2000mm 28,3W 24Vdc NW F05
1659305N/3000 THEA SHE TD 3000mm 42,7W 24Vdc NW F05
1659332B1/0600 THEA SHE TD 600mm 8,2W 24Vdc SWW F32
1659332B1/0900 THEA SHE TD 900mm 12,5W 24Vdc SWW F32
1659332B1/1000 THEA SHE TD 1000mm 13,9W 24Vdc SWW F32
1659332B1/1200 THEA SHE TD 1200mm 16,8W 24Vdc SWW F32
1659332B1/2000 THEA SHE TD 2000mm 28,3W 24Vdc SWW F32
1659332B1/3000 THEA SHE TD 3000mm 42,7W 24Vdc SWW F32
1659332B/0600 THEA SHE TD 600mm 8,2W 24Vdc WW F32
1659332B/0900 THEA SHE TD 900mm 12,5W 24Vdc WW F32
1659332B/1000 THEA SHE TD 1000mm 13,9W 24Vdc WW F32
1659332B/1200 THEA SHE TD 1200mm 16,8W 24Vdc WW F32
1659332B/2000 THEA SHE TD 2000mm 28,3W 24Vdc WW F32
1659332B/3000 THEA SHE TD 3000mm 42,7W 24Vdc WW F32
1659332N/0600 THEA SHE TD 600mm 8,2W 24Vdc NW F32
1659332N/0900 THEA SHE TD 900mm 12,5W 24Vdc NW F32
1659332N/1000 THEA SHE TD 1000mm 13,9W 24Vdc NW F32
1659332N/1200 THEA SHE TD 1200mm 16,8W 24Vdc NW F32
1659332N/2000 THEA SHE TD 2000mm 28,3W 24Vdc NW F32
1659332N/3000 THEA SHE TD 3000mm 42,7W 24Vdc NW F32
THEA TD F32THEA TD F05
4 | 11THEA_code_list_r1
THEA
code list
page 4 di 11
24/03/2025
r1
Code Description
1659405/1/0600 THEA SHE D-M 600mm 5,8W 24Vdc F05
1659405/1/0900 THEA SHE D-M 900mm 8,8W 24Vdc F05
1659405/1/1000 THEA SHE D-M 1000mm 9,6W 24Vdc F05
1659405/1/1200 THEA SHE D-M 1200mm 11,7W 24Vdc F05
1659405/1/2000 THEA SHE D-M 2000mm 19,6W 24Vdc F05
1659405/1/3000 THEA SHE D-M 3000mm 29,6W 24Vdc F05
1659432/1/0600 THEA SHE D-M 600mm 5,8W 24Vdc F32
1659432/1/0900 THEA SHE D-M 900mm 8,8W 24Vdc F32
1659432/1/1000 THEA SHE D-M 1000mm 9,6W 24Vdc F32
1659432/1/1200 THEA SHE D-M 1200mm 11,7W 24Vdc F32
1659432/1/2000 THEA SHE D-M 2000mm 19,6W 24Vdc F32
1659432/1/3000 THEA SHE D-M 3000mm 29,6W 24Vdc F32
1659405/0600 THEA SHE D-M TD 600mm 5,8W 24Vdc F05
1659405/0900 THEA SHE D-M TD 900mm 8,8W 24Vdc F05
1659405/1000 THEA SHE D-M TD 1000mm 9,6W 24Vdc F05
1659405/1200 THEA SHE D-M TD 1200mm 11,7W 24Vdc F05
1659405/2000 THEA SHE D-M TD 2000mm 19,6W 24Vdc F05
1659405/3000 THEA SHE D-M TD 3000mm 29,6W 24Vdc F05
1659432/0600 THEA SHE D-M TD 600mm 5,8W 24Vdc F32
1659432/0900 THEA SHE D-M TD 900mm 8,8W 24Vdc F32
1659432/1000 THEA SHE D-M TD 1000mm 9,6W 24Vdc F32
1659432/1200 THEA SHE D-M TD 1200mm 11,7W 24Vdc F32
1659432/2000 THEA SHE D-M TD 2000mm 19,6W 24Vdc F32
1659432/3000 THEA SHE D-M TD 3000mm 29,6W 24Vdc F32
THEA D-M F32 THEA D-M TD F32THEA D-M F05 THEA D-M TD F05
5 | 11THEA_code_list_r1
THEA
code list
page 5 di 11
24/03/2025
r1
Code Description
1659505/1/0600 THEA HE D-MWA 600mm 5,3W 24Vdc F05
1659505/1/0900 THEA HE D-MWA 900mm 8,2W 24Vdc F05
1659505/1/1000 THEA HE D-MWA 1000mm 9,1W 24Vdc F05
1659505/1/1200 THEA HE D-MWA 1200mm 11W 24Vdc F05
1659505/1/2000 THEA HE D-MWA 2000mm 18,7W 24Vdc F05
1659505/1/3000 THEA HE D-MWA 3000mm 28,3W 24Vdc F05
1659532/1/0600 THEA HE D-MWA 600mm 5,3W 24Vdc F32
1659532/1/0900 THEA HE D-MWA 900mm 8,2W 24Vdc F32
1659532/1/1000 THEA HE D-MWA 1000mm 9,1W 24Vdc F32
1659532/1/1200 THEA HE D-MWA 1200mm 11W 24Vdc F32
1659532/1/2000 THEA HE D-MWA 2000mm 18,7W 24Vdc F32
1659532/1/3000 THEA HE D-MWA 3000mm 28,3W 24Vdc F32
1659505/0600 THEA HE D-MWA TD 600mm 5,3W 24Vdc F05
1659505/0900 THEA HE D-MWA TD 900mm 8,2W 24Vdc F05
1659505/1000 THEA HE D-MWA TD 1000mm 9,1W 24Vdc F05
1659505/1200 THEA HE D-MWA TD 1200mm 11W 24Vdc F05
1659505/2000 THEA HE D-MWA TD 2000mm 18,7W 24Vdc F05
1659505/3000 THEA HE D-MWA TD 3000mm 28,3W 24Vdc F05
1659532/0600 THEA HE D-MWA TD 600mm 5,3W 24Vdc F32
1659532/0900 THEA HE D-MWA TD 900mm 8,2W 24Vdc F32
1659532/1000 THEA HE D-MWA TD 1000mm 9,1W 24Vdc F32
1659532/1200 THEA HE D-MWA TD 1200mm 11W 24Vdc F32
1659532/2000 THEA HE D-MWA TD 2000mm 18,7W 24Vdc F32
1659532/3000 THEA HE D-MWA TD 3000mm 28,3W 24Vdc F32
THEA D-MWA F32 THEA D-MWA TD F32THEA D-MWA F05 THEA D-MWA TD F05
6 | 11THEA_code_list_r1
THEA
code list
page 6 di 11
24/03/2025
r1
Code Description
1626905B1/1/0600 THEA 2.0 SHE 600mm 8,2W 24Vdc SWW F05
1626905B1/1/0900 THEA 2.0 SHE 900mm 12,5W 24Vdc SWW F05
1626905B1/1/1000 THEA 2.0 SHE 1000mm 13,9W 24Vdc SWW F05
1626905B1/1/1200 THEA 2.0 SHE 1200mm 16,8W 24Vdc SWW F05
1626905B1/1/2000 THEA 2.0 SHE 2000mm 28,3W 24Vdc SWW F05
1626905B1/1/3000 THEA 2.0 SHE 3000mm 42,7W 24Vdc SWW F05
1626905B/1/0600 THEA 2.0 SHE 600mm 8,2W 24Vdc WW F05
1626905B/1/0900 THEA 2.0 SHE 900mm 12,5W 24Vdc WW F05
1626905B/1/1000 THEA 2.0 SHE 1000mm 13,9W 24Vdc WW F05
1626905B/1/1200 THEA 2.0 SHE 1200mm 16,8W 24Vdc WW F05
1626905B/1/2000 THEA 2.0 SHE 2000mm 28,3W 24Vdc WW F05
1626905B/1/3000 THEA 2.0 SHE 3000mm 42,7W 24Vdc WW F05
1626905N/1/0600 THEA 2.0 SHE 600mm 8,2W 24Vdc NW F05
1626905N/1/0900 THEA 2.0 SHE 900mm 12,5W 24Vdc NW F05
1626905N/1/1000 THEA 2.0 SHE 1000mm 13,9W 24Vdc NW F05
1626905N/1/1200 THEA 2.0 SHE 1200mm 16,8W 24Vdc NW F05
1626905N/1/2000 THEA 2.0 SHE 2000mm 28,3W 24Vdc NW F05
1626905N/1/3000 THEA 2.0 SHE 3000mm 42,7W 24Vdc NW F05
1626932B1/1/0600 THEA 2.0 SHE 600mm 8,2W 24Vdc SWW F32
1626932B1/1/0900 THEA 2.0 SHE 900mm 12,5W 24Vdc SWW F32
1626932B1/1/1000 THEA 2.0 SHE 1000mm 13,9W 24Vdc SWW F32
1626932B1/1/1200 THEA 2.0 SHE 1200mm 16,8W 24Vdc SWW F32
1626932B1/1/2000 THEA 2.0 SHE 2000mm 28,3W 24Vdc SWW F32
1626932B1/1/3000 THEA 2.0 SHE 3000mm 42,7W 24Vdc SWW F32
1626932B/1/0600 THEA 2.0 SHE 600mm 8,2W 24Vdc WW F32
1626932B/1/0900 THEA 2.0 SHE 900mm 12,5W 24Vdc WW F32
1626932B/1/1000 THEA 2.0 SHE 1000mm 13,9W 24Vdc WW F32
1626932B/1/1200 THEA 2.0 SHE 1200mm 16,8W 24Vdc WW F32
1626932B/1/2000 THEA 2.0 SHE 2000mm 28,3W 24Vdc WW F32
1626932B/1/3000 THEA 2.0 SHE 3000mm 42,7W 24Vdc WW F32
7 | 11THEA_code_list_r1
THEA
code list
page 7 di 11
24/03/2025
r1
THEA 2.0 F32THEA 2.0 F05
Code Description
162632N/1/0600 THEA 2.0 SHE 600mm 8,2W 24Vdc NW F32
1626932N/1/0900 THEA 2.0 SHE 900mm 12,5W 24Vdc NW F32
1626932N/1/1000 THEA 2.0 SHE 1000mm 13,9W 24Vdc NW F32
1626932N/1/1200 THEA 2.0 SHE 1200mm 16,8W 24Vdc NW F32
1626932N/1/2000 THEA 2.0 SHE 2000mm 28,3W 24Vdc NW F32
1626932N/1/3000 THEA 2.0 SHE 3000mm 42,7W 24Vdc NW F32
Code Description
1626905B1/0600 THEA 2.0 SHE TD 600mm 8,2W 24Vdc SWW F05
1626905B1/0900 THEA 2.0 SHE TD 900mm 12,5W 24Vdc SWW F05
1626905B1/1000 THEA 2.0 SHE TD 1000mm 13,9W 24Vdc SWW F05
1626905B1/1200 THEA 2.0 SHE TD 1200mm 16,8W 24Vdc SWW F05
1626905B1/2000 THEA 2.0 SHE TD 2000mm 28,3W 24Vdc SWW F05
1626905B1/3000 THEA 2.0 SHE TD 3000mm 42,7W 24Vdc SWW F05
1626905B/0600 THEA 2.0 SHE TD 600mm 8,2W 24Vdc WW F05
1626905B/0900 THEA 2.0 SHE TD 900mm 12,5W 24Vdc WW F05
1626905B/1000 THEA 2.0 SHE TD 1000mm 13,9W 24Vdc WW F05
1626905B/1200 THEA 2.0 SHE TD 1200mm 16,8W 24Vdc WW F05
1626905B/2000 THEA 2.0 SHE TD 2000mm 28,3W 24Vdc WW F05
1626905B/3000 THEA 2.0 SHE TD 3000mm 42,7W 24Vdc WW F05
8 | 11THEA_code_list_r1
THEA
code list
page 8 di 11
24/03/2025
r1
Code Description
1626905N/0600 THEA 2.0 SHE TD 600mm 8,2W 24Vdc NW F05
1626905N/0900 THEA 2.0 SHE TD 900mm 12,5W 24Vdc NW F05
1626905N/1000 THEA 2.0 SHE TD 1000mm 13,9W 24Vdc NW F05
1626905N/1200 THEA 2.0 SHE TD 1200mm 16,8W 24Vdc NW F05
1626905N/2000 THEA 2.0 SHE TD 2000mm 28,3W 24Vdc NW F05
1626905N/3000 THEA 2.0 SHE TD 3000mm 42,7W 24Vdc NW F05
1626932B1/0600 THEA 2.0 SHE TD 600mm 8,2W 24Vdc SWW F32
1626932B1/0900 THEA 2.0 SHE TD 900mm 12,5W 24Vdc SWW F32
1626932B1/1000 THEA 2.0 SHE TD 1000mm 13,9W 24Vdc SWW F32
1626932B1/1200 THEA 2.0 SHE TD 1200mm 16,8W 24Vdc SWW F32
1626932B1/2000 THEA 2.0 SHE TD 2000mm 28,3W 24Vdc SWW F32
1626932B1/3000 THEA 2.0 SHE TD 3000mm 42,7W 24Vdc SWW F32
1626932B/0600 THEA 2.0 SHE TD 600mm 8,2W 24Vdc WW F32
1626932B/0900 THEA 2.0 SHE TD 900mm 12,5W 24Vdc WW F32
1626932B/1000 THEA 2.0 SHE TD 1000mm 13,9W 24Vdc WW F32
1626932B/1200 THEA 2.0 SHE TD 1200mm 16,8W 24Vdc WW F32
1626932B/2000 THEA 2.0 SHE TD 2000mm 28,3W 24Vdc WW F32
1626932B/3000 THEA 2.0 SHE TD 3000mm 42,7W 24Vdc WW F32
1626932N/0600 THEA 2.0 SHE TD 600mm 8,2W 24Vdc NW F32
1626932N/0900 THEA 2.0 SHE TD 900mm 12,5W 24Vdc NW F32
1626932N/1000 THEA 2.0 SHE TD 1000mm 13,9W 24Vdc NW F32
1626932N/1200 THEA 2.0 SHE TD 1200mm 16,8W 24Vdc NW F32
1626932N/2000 THEA 2.0 SHE TD 2000mm 28,3W 24Vdc NW F32
1626932N/3000 THEA 2.0 SHE TD 3000mm 42,7W 24Vdc NW F32
THEA 2.0 TD F32THEA 2.0 TD F05
9 | 11THEA_code_list_r1
THEA
code list
page 9 di 11
24/03/2025
r1
Code Description
1589305/1/0600 THEA 2.0 SHE D-M 600mm 5,4W 24Vdc F05
1589305/1/0900 THEA 2.0 SHE D-M 900mm 8,8W 24Vdc F05
1589305/1/1000 THEA 2.0 SHE D-M 1000mm 9,6W 24Vdc F05
1589305/1/1200 THEA 2.0 SHE D-M 1200mm 11,7W 24Vdc F05
1589305/1/2000 THEA 2.0 SHE D-M 2000mm 19,6W 24Vdc F05
1589305/1/3000 THEA 2.0 SHE D-M 3000mm 29,6W 24Vdc F05
1589332/1/0600 THEA 2.0 SHE D-M 600mm 5,4W 24Vdc F32
1589332/1/0900 THEA 2.0 SHE D-M 900mm 8,8W 24Vdc F32
1589332/1/1000 THEA 2.0 SHE D-M 1000mm 9,6W 24Vdc F32
1589332/1/1200 THEA 2.0 SHE D-M 1200mm 11,7W 24Vdc F32
1589332/1/2000 THEA 2.0 SHE D-M 2000mm 19,6W 24Vdc F32
1589332/1/3000 THEA 2.0 SHE D-M 3000mm 29,6W 24Vdc F32
1589305/0600 THEA 2.0 SHE D-M TD 600mm 5,4W 24Vdc F05
1589305/0900 THEA 2.0 SHE D-M TD 900mm 8,8W 24Vdc F05
1589305/1000 THEA 2.0 SHE D-M TD 1000mm 9,6W 24Vdc F05
1589305/1200 THEA 2.0 SHE D-M TD 1200mm 11,7W 24Vdc F05
1589305/2000 THEA 2.0 SHE D-M TD 2000mm 19,6W 24Vdc F05
1589305/3000 THEA 2.0 SHE D-M TD 3000mm 29,6W 24Vdc F05
1589332/0600 THEA 2.0 SHE D-M TD 600mm 5,4W 24Vdc F32
1589332/0900 THEA 2.0 SHE D-M TD 900mm 8,8W 24Vdc F32
1589332/1000 THEA 2.0 SHE D-M TD 1000mm 9,6W 24Vdc F32
1589332/1200 THEA 2.0 SHE D-M TD 1200mm 11,7W 24Vdc F32
1589332/2000 THEA 2.0 SHE D-M TD 2000mm 19,6W 24Vdc F32
1589332/3000 THEA 2.0 SHE D-M TD 3000mm 29,6W 24Vdc F32
THEA 2.0 D-M F32 THEA 2.0 D-M TD F32THEA 2.0 D-M F05 THEA 2.0 D-M TD F05
10 | 11THEA_code_list_r1
THEA
code list
page 10 di 11
24/03/2025
r1
Code Description
1627705/1/0600 THEA 2.0 HE D-MWA 600mm 5,3W 24Vdc F05
1627705/1/0900 THEA 2.0 HE D-MWA 900mm 8,2W 24Vdc F05
1627705/1/1000 THEA 2.0 HE D-MWA 1000mm 9,1W 24Vdc F05
1627705/1/1200 THEA 2.0 HE D-MWA 1200mm 11W 24Vdc F05
1627705/1/2000 THEA 2.0 HE D-MWA 2000mm 18,7W 24Vdc F05
1627705/1/3000 THEA 2.0 HE D-MWA 3000mm 28,3W 24Vdc F05
1627732/1/0600 THEA 2.0 HE D-MWA 600mm 5,3W 24Vdc F32
1627732/1/0900 THEA 2.0 HE D-MWA 900mm 8,2W 24Vdc F32
1627732/1/1000 THEA 2.0 HE D-MWA 1000mm 9,1W 24Vdc F32
1627732/1/1200 THEA 2.0 HE D-MWA 1200mm 11W 24Vdc F32
1627732/1/2000 THEA 2.0 HE D-MWA 2000mm 18,7W 24Vdc F32
1627732/1/3000 THEA 2.0 HE D-MWA 3000mm 28,3W 24Vdc F32
1627705/0600 THEA 2.0 HE D-MWA TD 600mm 5,3W 24Vdc F05
1627705/0900 THEA 2.0 HE D-MWA TD 900mm 8,2W 24Vdc F05
1627705/1000 THEA 2.0 HE D-MWA TD 1000mm 9,1W 24Vdc F05
1627705/1200 THEA 2.0 HE D-MWA TD 1200mm 11W 24Vdc F05
1627705/2000 THEA 2.0 HE D-MWA TD 2000mm 18,7W 24Vdc F05
1627705/3000 THEA 2.0 HE D-MWA TD 3000mm 28,3W 24Vdc F05
1627732/0600 THEA 2.0 HE D-MWA TD 600mm 5,3W 24Vdc F32
1627732/0900 THEA 2.0 HE D-MWA TD 900mm 8,2W 24Vdc F32
1627732/1000 THEA 2.0 HE D-MWA TD 1000mm 9,1W 24Vdc F32
1627732/1200 THEA 2.0 HE D-MWA TD 1200mm 11W 24Vdc F32
1627732/2000 THEA 2.0 HE D-MWA TD 2000mm 18,7W 24Vdc F32
1627732/3000 THEA 2.0 HE D-MWA TD 3000mm 28,3W 24Vdc F32
THEA 2.0 D-MWA F32 THEA 2.0 D-MWA TD
F32
THEA 2.0 D-MWA F05 THEA 2.0 D-MWA TD
F05
11 | 11THEA_code_list_r1
THEA
code list
page 11 di 11
24/03/2025
r1
Legenda
HE High Emission
SHE Super High Emission
2.0 IP44 Protection Degree Model
D-M Dual colour LED D-Motion
D-MWA Dual colour LED D-Motion Wave
NW Natural White
SWW Super Warm White
WW Warm White
F05 Aluminium finish
F32 Black matt finish